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◄ Feb 2014 ~ March 2014 ~ Apr 2014 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1  

 

2  
 

3  
SWAT 
INTERVIEWS 
4-6 p.m. 
(Bosley Conference 
Room) 

4 
SWAT 
INTERVIEWS  
4-6 p.m. 
(Bosley Conference 
Room 

5  
Girlsrockyourredday 
All Day Event 
Pictures @ 
11:30a.m.-1:30 p.m. 
BRH Hornets Dining 
Hall 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
Poetry For Personal 
Power (BRH) 
Collab: Sigma Tau 
Delta @7:30-9 p.m. 
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
This Could Be You 
(Library 
Telecommunication 
Room) 
@6:45  
(Subject To Change) 

25  
(PLANNED 
PARENTHOOD) 
--Reach One Teach 
one Panel 
@6;45 
(Subject To Change) 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Notes: Only those dressed in red will have pictures taken.  A Red Ribbon Will Be 
Given To Those Who Take A Picture. 

 
 

SPRING BREAK WEEK!! 



 

Created with WinCalendar Calendar Maker  More Calendars: 2014 Calendar, 2015 Calendar, Holiday Calendar 

 

◄ Mar 2014 ~ April 2014 ~ May 2014 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
When No Means No 
Event - TBD 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
Spring Awareness Fest 
Front of EPC, if weather 
does not permit, inside 
EPC) @10 a.m.–2 p.m.) 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
Denim Day/Walk In 
My Shoes 
Quad @5:30p.m. 
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

Notes: 

 
 


