✓ Feb 2014			~ March 2014	~		Apr 2014
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat 1
2	3 SWAT INTERVIEWS 4-6 p.m. (Bosley Conference Room)	4 SWAT INTERVIEWS 4-6 p.m. (Bosley Conference Room	5 Girlsrockyourredday All Day Event Pictures @ 11:30a.m1:30 p.m. BRH Hornets Dining Hall	6	7	8
9	10	11	12 SPRING BREAK WEEK!	13	14	15
16	17	18 Poetry For Personal Power (BRH) Collab: Sigma Tau Delta @7:30-9 p.m.	19	20	21	22
23	24 This Could Be You (Library Telecommunication Room) @6:45 (Subject To Change)	25 (PLANNED PARENTHOOD) Reach One Teach one Panel @6;45 (Subject To Change)	26	27	28	29
30	31	Notes: Only thos	se dressed in red Who Take A Pict		res taken. A Red	Ribbon Will Be

April 2014 ~ May 2014 ► May 2014 ►									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
		1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8 When No Means No Event - TBD	9	10	11	12			
13	14	15 Spring Awareness Fest Front of EPC, if weather does not permit, inside EPC) @10 a.m2 p.m.)	16	17	18	19			
20	21	22	23 Denim Day/Walk In My Shoes Quad @5:30p.m.	24	25	26			
27	28	29	30	Notes:					